
 

                  ALBANY HIGH SCHOOL 
GIRL’S  SOCCER 

2017-18 
 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT RELEASE  LOCATION VARSITY 

      
Tues. Nov. 28 Ukiah --- Cougar  Field 6:00 
Sat. Dec. 2 Richmond --- AWAY 11:00  

Tues. Dec. 5 Hercules  --- Cougar  Field 6:00 
Thurs. Dec. 7 Pinole  Valley --- AWAY 6:00 

    Tues. Dec. 12 El Cerrito --- Cougar  Field 6:00 
Thurs. Dec. 14 St. Patricks-St. Vincent --- AWAY 6:00 

Fri. Dec. 15 Vallejo --- Cougar  Field 6:00 
Tues. Dec. 19 Encinal --- Cougar  Field 6:00 
Thurs. Jan. 4 Salesian --- Cougar  Field 6:00 

Fri. Jan. 5 Alhambra --- AWAY        6:00 
Tues. Jan. 9 Saint Mary’s 2:00 AWAY 3:30 
Thurs. Jan. 11 Pinole  Valley --- Cougar  Field 6:00 

Fri. Jan. 12 TEAM PICTURES --- Cougar  Field 3:30 
Sat. Jan. 13 Berean Christian --- AWAY 11:00 

Tues. Jan. 16 El Cerrito --- AWAY 6:00 
Thurs. Jan. 18 St. Patricks-St. Vincent --- Cougar  Field 6:00 

Fri. Jan. 19 De  Anza --- TBA 6:00 
Tues. Jan. 23 Salesian 1:45 AWAY 3:30 
Thurs. Jan. 25 Saint Mary’s --- Cougar  Field 6:00 
Thurs. Feb. 1 TCAL Playoffs TBA TBD TBD 
Tues. Feb. 6 TCAL Playoffs TBA TBD TBD 
Thurs. Feb. 8 TCAL Finals TBA TBD TBD 

      
Wed./ 
Sat.  

Feb.  14, 17, 
21, 24 NCS Championships TBA TBD TBD 

 
 
 

Varsity  Coach: Omar  Bautista  omardinho15@live.com 
 
 

Albany  High School 
603  Key  Route  Blvd.  
Albany, CA  94706 

Athletic  Director: Zeke  Lopez elopez@ausdk12.org 
Athletic  Assistant: Astrid Juengling ajuengling@ausdk12.org  
Website: GoAlbanyAthletics.org  

Colors: Red &  White 
Mascot: Cougar 

 


